
703919 
703920 
703922 
703923 
703924 
703925 
703926 
703927 
703928 
703929 
703930 
703931 
703932 
703933 
703934 
703935 
703936 
703937 
703938 
960916 
960916 
940916 
960916 
960916 
960916 

1996 - 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 1996 CONTINUED 

SMITH, JENNIFER T 
MCGOWEN, BARBARA 
JuST, JOYCE 
WILLBOURN, VICKIE 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
KALAS, EDWARD J 
DINDY, BERNARD 
BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
HILTON, PATRICK 
ADKISON, TRACI L 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
FORBES, ALISA 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
GARVEY, MARK 
F. MICHELLE WINESBERRY 
BRIDGETTE REAGAN 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
OTC 

1997 _ TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

702742 
702932 
703019 
703749 
703750 
7037351 
703752 
703753 
703754 
703755 
703756 
703757 
703758 
703759 

CORPORATE EXPRESS 
HORIZONS UNLIMITED TRAVEL 
AMATEUR ELECTRONIC SUPPLY 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
MCCOOL, MIKE 
TREKELL, RON 
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
EVANS DATA PROCESSING INC 
ANDERSON COMM INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS 
U S POSTMASTER 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 
960916 
960916 
960916 
960916 
960916 
960916 

DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 
DENNIS SEMLER, TREAS. 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED. WH 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE TAX 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
REPAIR 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
INSURANCE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICE 
POSTAGE 

NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 

21.28 
24.36 
48.72 
14.84 

228.74 
34.72 

134.96 
236.60 
164.64 
286.16 
275.24 
239.12 
198.5e 
97.40 

127.96 
105.56 
179.20 
154.28 
199.08 
630.40 
531.20 
29.84 

144.04 
33.68 
10.96 

184.47 
459.50 
93.00 
362.27 
81.95 
6.01 

371.80 
43.73 
10.26 
203.50 
4735.00 
19.72 

130.00 
320.00 

1,340.01 
644.88 

5,896.72 
366.42 

1,031.95 
940.13 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon 

roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yess; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

- ATTEST: 
: pp LLG WY. 4 

an Hastfings, Coun Clerk 

. 1996-97 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
613172 CHERRY STREET PHOTO SLIDES 46.18 
702598 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH STAMP 79.90 
702599 INF OMARK COPIERS 546.00 
70e611 COLE PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATIONS 216.75 
702623 Rocic MEMBERSHIPS 300.00 
703414 MCCLARY, SHEILA F TRANSCRIPTS 30.00 
703416 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SERVICE 2,665.82 

703417 BUILDING OPERATIONS GAS & GARAGE 1,960.76 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


